
s

%, PAGt | Of
SIAPeQARD FCW 30, JULV 1960

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j jctNeAt steviCas Aou,MisrurioN
710. P@C. REG.141 C721 1.t e.ici"

2. t#tCTfvf D 3. RaouislTCN/PuRCHA14 REQut5r NO.
.. PROJECT NO. (if apptusele/

J.' AMENOMENT/MQOlFICATiON NO.

Five (5) MOV RFPA ADM-77-121. MOD 5
caos 6. AomNisitam sv uf use, A. 6i-4 sf coor

s. issuto sv
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CON 1EACTon . CODE | FACILITY f.0DE 8.
~

[AmENDmfNTOPNAME AND ACCRES$ SOUCffATCM NO. ,

Computer Control Corporation
*^'" (5" ''"' "

251 North Stonestreet Avenue
[.#", ,',','|'|";. Rockville, MD 20850 g CcNruCree"ne"i. No. NRC-10-77-121

.coi,,'^'*
.

.s or
C.deh

[_ _] 4/25/77 f f,, ,,a , , ,

,

oArio

9. THIS SLOCK APPut5 CNLY TO AMENomiNTS OP SOLIOTAfiCNS
n.i .a. .au ,,-.. .,ca... O . ~~.

-

' ~w.
a . . a w. i 2.n. -

o......~..,...a...._..,_..u...-

. ... aw., . .. .. .. ....w..- - .. ...,. ..n.,. .. .w,- m i, . .i. - .,.o.....

-A.o. ..o.... . ...... . . . . . .a . .. . ,Anune e, vou. ACxNo inociueNr ro is ie:iiven A: rre issu::.c er,,Ci ,,,e. .o r e .neu. A ,.-.., , .
, . . ...,............a.,.,....n....,5.oAre s,norieo =Av .isute iN .i;:CricN or voui enen.

., i. . a o. . ., .. . ,., . n ... . u . .a .. . a . . . . . . .. ..r.. ..

10. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIAIGN CATA (J/ r,gs, red)

APPROPRIATION SYMBOL B&R NO. DECREASE

31X0200.407 48-20-25-902 ($3,059.00)

11. THi$ BLOCK APPUES ONLY TO MOD:FICATCNS OF CONTRACTS /CROtt$

m n.. Cs . o, a -

n.C3 . w-ui2. . ~ ,w o/ .

m b rs. . w / .. .w.r.a . ..a u o . i o. .. 6 . .. ... .ai... ... . . . . . i 6 i 2.

the mutua1 aareement of the oarties.
m E n.. s a A,.. .. . .. r y

i, .w.c., ,*. .. . a . .. , .. w- 6 i n.

12. CtsCalPTON CF AMENOMENf/MCQlflCAflCN

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to decrease the total amount and complete
close-out action of thq contract.

The "not to exceed amount of the contract" is hereby changed from $120,000.00 to
$116,941.00.

As a result of this Supplemental Agreement, the total amount of the contract is decreased
- by $3,059.00 from $120,000.00 to a final contract amount of $116,941.00.

-

,

-

e

_

P00R ORGINAL m3 m .

...............~.................,..N,.-.i...,..
3 Ce,,,3 ro isswNo en,C,

3"" RAC CFFERCA i$ #ECUIREo to SiCN TMi$ OCCUMENT ANO aETURN'

b to s TH ' C=

'' ]S$,, Y s&k ''W VkdMa,,,, - ~ , _ _ _ . _ . . , m . , . _ . . . , . _ , _ .-

is. Namt AND rifts or sichte ( Tfp, ., pn.,) le. DAf t 5.GNEO 18. NAmi Cf(ONTRAC"1NG QMF.II , fyp. .r p., ,) i f. G AI{ $.GN(3

[,'k/W. j,d. [[, N e4 7f Mary Jo Mattia NOV 3 019/5

.................a.........o
so-ioi

- &} } ~- ~ ~ . . = ~ ~ .


